
 
 
 

 
 

Benchill Medical Practice 
Christmas & New Year Opening Hours 2024 

 
 

Monday 23rd December 2024 
 

8.00am – 6.30pm  

 

Tuesday 24th December 2024  
Christmas Eve 

 

8.00am – 6.30pm 

 

Wednesday 25th December 2024 
Christmas Day 

 

CLOSED ALL DAY 

 

Thursday 26th December 2024 
Boxing Day 

 

CLOSED ALL DAY 

 

Friday 27th December 2024 
 

8.00am – 6.30pm 
 

Saturday 28th December 2024  
 

CLOSESD ALL DAY 

 

Sunday 29th December 2024 
 

CLOSESD ALL DAY 

 

Monday 30th December 2024 
 

8.00am – 6.30pm  

 

Tuesday 31st December 2024  
New Years Eve 

 

8.00am – 6.30pm 

 

Wednesday 1st January 2025 
New Years Day 

 

CLOSED ALL DAY 

 

Thursday 2nd January 2025 
 

Normal Hours Resume  

 
 

IN THE EVENT OF A MEDICAL EMERGENCY PATIENTS SHOULD 
CONTACT NHS 111  

 ᔎᔏᔐ 111  or   ⨗⨘⨙⨚ www.111.nhs.uk 
 

We would like to take this opportunity to wish all our patients a  
Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year. 


